(180000	166255
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300314458663
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	300314458665 06/13/1801004010 **2
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	18 JUL 1 KUL
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee. Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666	
	WALK IN
	PICK UP: 6B
	CERTIFIED COPY
凶	РНОТОСОРУ
	CUS
[X]	FILING <u>zmendment</u>
	Altemaz Czpitzl Solutions LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CONFORATIL NAME AND DOCOMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN'T #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ALTERNA CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LLC

ł

NU: NU:

Q2

O

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST: These Articles of Amendment amend the Articles of Organization of ALTERNA CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on March 14, 2018 and assigned Florida document number L18000066255.

THIRD: Article II of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended by deleting the existing Article II and replacing it with the following:

"ARTICLE II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

222 W Comstock Ave. Suite 112 Winter Park, FL 32789

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

222 W Comstock Ave. Suite 112 Winter Park, FL 32789"

FOURTH: Article III of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended by deleting the existing Article III and replacing it with the following:

"ARTICLE III

The name and street address of the registered agent is:

West PLC 174 W Comstock Ave. Suite 105 Winter Park, FL 32789"

The remainder of this page is blank. New Registered Agent Signature and Limited Liability Company Signature page follows this page immediately.



New Registered Agent's Signature:

The undersigned hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of the undersigned's duties, and the undersigned is familiar with and accept the obligations of its position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

New Registered Agent West PLC Bv Bradford D. West, Manager

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment have been duly executed and are being filed in accordance with Section 605.0202 F.S. this 12th day of June 2018

Eugene Stanley Carpenter, Manager

â

L

I

!

2015 ယ 99 0